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Wagner, René - Wuck
Zwahr, Stefan
Werner, Daniel
Weickelt, Yves

Guse, Frank
Scholtis, David
Hohlfeld, Matthias
Horn, Rudiger

Quitt, Ronny
Wagner, Sandro

Lorenz, David - Odin
Otto, Stefan
Giesche, Marc

Feinen, Stephanie
Koziol, Matthias
Wachsmuth, Dirk
Kretschmer, Christoph
Miicke, Volker
Régelein, Bert - Broti

Dietrich, Sven
Schulz, Maik
Kahl, Silvia
Walter, Kai
Weise, René
Neumann, Tino

Mrosek, Jorg
Kassek, Oliver

Koch, Michel

Riicker, Hartmut
Dietrich, Enrico

Raffler, Mike
Ebermann, Séren
Wenke, Giinther - Glinni
Freudenreich, Ronny
Hollenbach, Christin

Spielerwertung Herbst 2013
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Punkte

67
55
51
50
48
40
40
36
34
33
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29
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23
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21
19
19
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11
13
11
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Diff.

52
46
39
40
39
32
31
31
28
24

25
27
25
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12
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Satze

15
22
21
19
29
24
26
36
31
17

26
35
21

31
25
25
14
17
22
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21

12
10

15

10
12
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